
API Product List 

Sr. No.

1

3

5

8

10

12

2

4

6

7

9

11

Product

Itopride HCL

Rosuvastain Calcium

Deferasirox Form A

Under Development

Edaravone

Fosfomycin Trometamol

Betahistine HCL

Pitofenone HCL

Atomoxetine HCL

Doxofylline 

Thiamine HCL

Fosfomycin Sodium

Cariprazine HCL

Grade

INH

IP/EP/USP

INH/EP

INH/JP

INH/EP

IP

INH

IP/EP/USP

IP/INH

IP/EP/USP

BP

INH

Therapeutic Category

Gastro Prokinetic

Anti Cholesterol

Iron Chelator

Antioxidant

Antibiotics

Antivertigo

Antospasmodic

ADHD

Bronchodilator

Vitamins

Antibiotics

Antipsychotics

Intermediate Product List 

Sr. No.

1

2

4

5

6

Product

4-Amino-2-Fluoro-N-
Methyl-Benzamide

Ethyl 4-Amino-2-
fluorobenzoate

5-Azacytosine

3-[(Aminoiminomethyl)
amino]-4-methyl benzoic
acid ethyl ester nitrate 

3-(dimethylamino)-1-
(3-pyridinyl)-2-
propen-1-one

API

Enzalutamide/
Apalutamide

Enzalutamide

Azacitidine

Nilotinib

CAS

915087-25-1

73791-06-0

931-86-2

641569-96-2

55314-16-4

3

4-Methyl-3-{[4-(pyridin-3-yl)
pyrimidin-2-yl]amino}
benzoic acid

Nilotinib 641569-94-0

Nilotinib
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